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Code Academic Year Semester

KDT123 1 1

Title T A L ECTS

Medical Criminal Law 3 7,5
.|

Language Turkish

Level Graduate Postgraduate | X

Department / Program Postgraduate (Public Law)

Forms of Teaching and Face to face

Learning
Course Type Compulsory Elective X
. To gain the ability to establish a connection between medicine and criminal law.
Objectives
Explaining the issues which arise from medical interventions that concern criminal law.
Content

Prerequisites

Coordinator Prof. Dr. Ali Kemal YILDIZ

Lecturer(s) Prof. Dr. Ali Kemal YILDIZ, Dr. Ogr. Uyesi ismail CINAR

Kazim Furkan Agkus, Oguz Bandir, Bilal Osmanoglu,

LERELLD) Asli Ekin Yilmaz, Can Eralp Elibol

Work Placement

Books / Lecture Notes

Other Sources Hakan Hakeri - Tip Hukuku

Documents

Assignments

Exams

Social Sciences 100%
Educational Sciences %
Natural Sciences %

Health Sciences %




I 14
l.‘l l' TURK-ALMAN UNIVERSITEST SOSYAL BILIMLER ENSTITUSU
' TURKISCH-DEUTSCHE UNIVERSITAT INSTITUT FUR SOZIALWISSENCHAFTEN
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC LAW
COURSE SYLLABUS
Expert Knowledge %
Activity Count Percentage (%)
Midterm Exam
Quiz
Assignments 1 100
Attendance
Recitations
Projects
Final Exam
Total 100
ETSPomsandworkload
Activity Count Duration Work Load (Hours)
Lectures 15 3 45
Self-Study 21 5 105
Assignments
e i : ; o
Midterm Exam
Recitations
Laboratory
Projects
Final Exam
Total Work Load 210
ECTS Points (Total Work Load / 28) 7,5
leammgoueomes
1 .To learn the criminal aspects of medical interventions.
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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11
12
1 Connection between medicine and criminal law
2 Introduction to medical law
3 Basic concepts of medical law
4 The obligations of physician and patient
5 Medical intervention and objektive elements of the crime
6 Medical intervention and subjektive elements of the crime
7 Self learning
8 Self learning
9 Medical intervention and the element of illegality
10 Medical intervention and the consent
11 Medical intervention and fault
12 Medical intervention and the state of necessity
13 Investigation and prosecution procedure of healthcare professionals
14 Self learning
15 Presentation
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7
1 5 5 4 4 5 4 4
2
3
q
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Contribution Level

1: Low 2: Low-intermediate 3: Intermediate 4: High 5: Very High
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